16
3.1 STEEL ROPE SYSTEM/PVC
PART
NO
d D MIN
BRAKING
STRENGTH
F2(kN)      F2(kp)

3-SR/0200 – MASTER CARRIER
Material Casing  - nylon
 Runner  - nylon
 Bolt  - stainless steel
 Connecting plate - nylon
 Screw  - galvanized steel
 Nut  - galvanized steel
Weight 0.310kg
Application: The master carrier ensures the correct guidance of
cable and cable trolley.
3-SR/0304-*.* - CABLE COLLAR FOR ROUND CABLE
PART NUMBER
CABLE COLLAR
d b e WEIGHT
KG/1000
3-SR/0304-10 10 18 24.5 7.7
3-SR/0304-11 11 18 25.5 7.7
3-SR/0304-12,5 12.5 18 27 8.1
3-SR/0304-14 14 18 28.5 8.4
3-SR/0304-16 16 18 30.5 8.5
3-SR/0304-18 18 18 32.5 8.5
3-SR/0304-20 20 23 34.5 10
3-SR/0304-22 22 23 36.5 10
3-SR/0304-25 25 23 39.5 11
3-SR/0304-28 28 23 42.5 12
3-SR/0304-32 32 23 46.5 13
3-SR/0304-36 36 23 50.5 14
P6881 – BALL JOINT
Material Joint - nylon
 Screw - galvanized steel
 Nut - galvanized steel